
TEL: (973) 578-2702         FAX: (973) 578-2795 

 

                CONTINENTAL TERMINALS, INC. 
                                   112 Port Jersey Blvd. -- Jersey City, NJ 07305 

 

                           CONTACT INFORMATION 
    

Transportation Fax 973-465-4177  

      E-mail     Extension   

Angel Ortiz Angel@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

200 

Samples/ Weighing /Metals 

 
 

Jessica Garcia Jessica@continentalterminals.com 

Ext 

202 

Deliveries 

 
 

   
Raymond Hutchinson Ray@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

203 

Inbound/Delivery Manager 

 
 

   
Jackie Massamillo Jackie@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

204 

Inbound/Delivery Supervisor 

 
 

   
Dan Marsling Dan@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

205 

Transportation-NJ 

 
 

   
Roland Marrero Roland@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

206 

Information Technology Manager 

 
 

   
Doug Martocci Jr. Dougjr@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

207 

Vice-President 

 
 

   
Charmaine Gomez Charmaine@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

208 

Customer Service – Aluminum/Cocoa 

 
 

      
Ana Ticas Ana@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

210 

Customer Service - Inbounds 

 
 

   
Robert Messinger Rob@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

211 

Transportation Manager 

 
 

Bob Forcillo Bob@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

212 

Managing Director   

Andy Ferrara Andy@continentalterminals.com 
Ext 

216 

Transportation-NJ  
 

 

Lauren Ponik  Lauren@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

221 

Inventory/ Weighing/Cocoa 

 
 

   
Andy Turkowitz Andyt@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

223 

QA Manager 

     
Licerne Brace Licerne@continentalterminals.com 

Ext 

224 

AR/AP 
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GROUP EMAILS 

  SAMPLES Samples@continentalterminals.com 

 INBOUND Inbound@continentalterminals.com 

 OUTBOUND Outbound@continentalterminals.com 
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